Revision: 05/13/2021  Page 1 of 6 www.aelcrystals.co.uk
Continuous Voltage SMD VCTCXO
3.2mm x 2.5mm  ELVTX-11
*Note 1: Overall frequency stability includes initial frequency tolerance @25°C± 3°C and stability over the operating
temperature range.
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETERS MAX (Unless otherwise noted)
Frequency Range 10 to 52.000 MHz

Continuous Voltage SMD VCTCXO
3.2mm x 2.5mm  ELVTX-11
Part Numbering Guide
Available Options & Part Identification for SMD VCTCXO ELVTX-11
Sample PN: ELVTX-11-A-26.000MHz-A10-T
ELVTX-11 -A -26.000MHz -A10 -T
AEL Model Vdd (V)
 A: 3.0V±5%
B: 2.8V±5%
C: 2.5V±5%
D: 1.8V±5%
E: 3.3V±5%
Frequency in MHz
Please specify the
frequency in MHz.
e.g. 26.000MHz
Frequency Stability vs.
Operating Temperature
Values Added Options
Blank: Bulk
T: 1,000 pcs/reel
T3: 3,000 pcs/reel
*Contact Abracon for availability
Table 1: Frequency Stability vs Operating Temperature
±0.5ppm ±1.0ppm ±1.5ppm ±2.0ppm ±2.5ppm
0°C ~ +70°C A05 A10 A15 A20 A25
-10°C ~ +60°C B05 B10 B15 B20 B25
-20°C ~ +70°C C05 C10 C15 C20 C25
-30°C ~ +75°C D05 D10 D15 D20 D25
-30°C ~ +85°C E05 E10 E15 E20 E25
-40°C ~ +85°C F05 F10 F15 F20 F25
Recommended Test Circuit
4 3
1 2
VCTCXO
Revision: 05/13/2021  Page 4 of 6 www.aelcrystals.co.uk
Continuous Voltage SMD VCTCXO
3.2mm x 2.5mm  ELVTX-11
Dimensions: inches (mm)
Pin # Function
1 Vcon
2 GND
3 Output
4 Vdd
DIMENSIONS / MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Revision: 05/13/2021  Page 5 of 6 www.aelcrystals.co.uk
Continuous Voltage SMD VCTCXO
3.2mm x 2.5mm  ELVTX-11
Reflow Profile [JDEC J-STD-020]
Table 1
SnPb Eutectic Process
Classification Temperatures (Tc)
Package
Thickness
Volume mm3
<350
Volume mm3
>350
<2.5 mm 235 °C 220 °C
>2.5 mm 220 °C 220 °C
Table 2
Pb-Free Process
Classification Temperatures (Tc)
Package
Thickness
Volume mm3
<350
Volume mm3
350-2000
Volume mm3
>2000
<1.6 mm 260 °C 260 °C 260 °C
1.6 mm - 2.5 mm 260 °C 250 °C 245 °C